lula
LULA LUMINAIRE LLC
2361-B S. Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA. 90032
424.333.0054
Fixture Type
Materials

Model
ALP2200TL
STANDARD ORDERING CODE (CHANNEL)
Length Lens
48
48”
96
96“
FR
Frosted
NOTE:
lead time.
ALP2200TL
Recessed Wall Trimless Profile
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
EX:
ALP2200TL-48-FR
ALP2200
ITEM # LLALP2200TL-96-FR LSM32CB-27K-16-24
lula
LULA LUMINAIRE LLC
2361-B S. Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA. 90032
424.333.0054
ALP2200TLSPECSHEET      | P3
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP2200TL-EC |  END CAP
                                (sold separately)
4.5” (114.3MM)
0.89” (22.6MM)
ALP2000TL-STB |  STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
2.76” (70MM)
0.32” (8MM)
0.32” (8MM)
1.30” (33MM)ALP2000TL-INB |  INTERNAL CONNECTOR
                                   (sold separately)
                                  (sold separately)
ALP2000TL-90 |  RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR
                                (sold separately)
1.30” (33MM)
0.32” (8MM)
ALP2200TL